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; Surfside Colony Storm Water Protection District
P.O. Box 235

Surfside, Californi a 907 43
(56)\ 5q?-? l5?\- "-./

RESOLUTION ]\O. 201 4-02

The approval of the Surfside Colon,v Storm Water Protection District Budget is contained in the

minutes of the September 8th, 2014 Board Meeting as follows:

\IOTION: To approye the budget of 5322-249 for the fiscal year 2014-2015:

Motion made by:

Qennn,,lar'l h-r.vvvvrruvu uj ,

Ayes:

Nays:

Absent:

.r) ,r.riet_.t-t.-o h n nes
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5
+
o-

V. John Kriss



Fund# CB1

COUNry OF ORANGE
SPECIAL DISTRICT BUDGET FOR Sui-fside Colony Sroi-m Water Protection District

FISCAL YEAR 2*14.1fr
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Attorney:

Gayle Winnen MgrlSupv:

Auditors:

Chris Montana

Arthur B. Cook White Nelson Evans LLP

Mailinn add-pss of distriCt: P.O. Box 235

Surfside, CA 90743
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BUDGET FORM

FUND# and NAME C81 - Surfside Colony Storm Water Protection District

FISCAL YEAR 2C14.i5

Instructrons ior Series 700 Countv Funds
R"*." 

""a""1bfu""a "nd 
tncreases:

lnput the Reserve balance sheet account and Depafiment baiance sheei account if applicable (e.9. 9811-0001)

Revenue: lnput the Revenue account and Deparlment revenue if applicable (e g. 6210-0001).

Expend itu res/Appropriations:
lnputthe Fxpenditure object and Departmeni object if applicable (e.9. 1900-0001).

Toials: Total Available Financing must agree to Total Financing Requirements.
Total Available Financing = Beginning FBA + Reserve Cancellations + Total Revenue
Total Financing Requirements = Total Expenditures/Appropriations + Increases/New Reserves

Detail by Revenue Source

and Expenditure Object

2t14-15
Adopted by

the Board

I

lrur.ro snL,trcE AVATLABLE AS oF 6/30/2014

I

I

I 

CANCELLATION OF RESERVES

lCanaall2iinn o{ pr. Fet Rcr:'1q/lnn161/6ma^'q Re<erug

t""*""
I

I REVENUEl-
1620 

ProOerty Taxes-Current Secured

1621 
Public Utility Secured Taxes

16?2 P r.ocdv T:yes-(ir rrrcnt Unsecured
t^^^-
| 628 Property Taxes-Current Supplemental
I

1661 
Interesr

1669 
State Homeowners Prop Tax Relief

ITOTAL REVENUE

I TOTAL AVAILABLE FTNANCTNG

I
I

I

I EXPEN DITURES/APPROPRIATI ONS
7l f\ Aannr rntinn- Ar rr{it
l-111 A ^^^,,^tl^^ ^^-^-^l/ | / nuLUUilUrg-ugilcrdl

712 Insurance

715 Legal Fees

/ hx ( A ll6^f rn n I h. rdac

761 Tax Admin Charges

780 Misc. Offlce

1900 Drainage
'l 9'1 0 Erosion Control
1Q3n Srrrfci.lc l-)rainaap pr^io.i Fynanca

2100 Office Rent

Unreserved Fund Balance Appropriation

TOTAL EXPEN DITURES/APPROPRIAIIONS

INCREASE
lncrease in

lncrease in
l^^,^^^^ :^

TOT,AL

OR NEW RESERVES
Geneiat Reserve
Project Repairsltmprovements Reserve
Fmornaner, Qtnrm Qacanro

FINANCING REQUIREMENTS

to t,z lY

2O,50O

131 ,000

1,OOO

4,000

3,000

500

1,030

140,530

322.249

5,000

7,500

4,000

5,000

350

1,250

2,OAA

39,807

24,314

65,500

6,000

65.630

226.351

7q nnn

322,249

Page 1 of 1



Fund# C81

COUNTY OF ORANGE
Su;'fside Colony Storm Waier Pi-olection DISTRiCT

FISCAL YEAR 2074-T5

SCHEDULE FOR FUND BALANCE AVAILABLE

Line

1, Fund Balance - 0613fii13
(from Iast year's schedule, Line 4)

2. Add: Actual Revenues
FY - ?fii$-2Sr,4

3. Less: Actual Expenditures
FY - 2A13-2014

4. Fund Balance #S/3SJ'i,i (Line 7 + 2 - 3)

5. Less Total Reserves @ A6/30/74
(from total of Column 1, Schedule of Reserve Requirements)

54. General Reserves 5I,293

58. Other Reserves ))\ 44711Jt 
' 

tt

5C. Total Reserves (line 5A + 58)

6. Total Fund Balance Available ilZifi1/iri (Line 4 less 5C).
Post this number to Budcet Form, Fund Balance Available

Prepa red by : ( District) Chris Montana

338,r94

10? 1 q1
LJJILJL

( 93,386

42a A;a

276,749 )

L'CL,L'J

Telephone: (7L4) 840-7077
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